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David Smith
Seed Family Name First name Nationality 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarterfinals Semifinals

1 1 N'Godrela Nikolas NC N'Godrela
2 bye N'Godrela
3 33 Sami Chris AS Sami 60,60
4 42 bye N'Godrela
5 17 bye Foo 60,61
6 28 Foo Michael PNG Hazleman
7 32 bye Hazleman 61,61
8 16 Hazleman Daneric FIJI
9 12 Laitaime Bruno TAH Laitaime

10 bye Laitaime
11 51 Shubbers Fritz NAURU Shubbers 60,60
12 21 bye Mara
13 48 Tesimu Samuel SI Tesimu 26,63,62
14 39 Finau Tuai TONGA 62,60 Mara
15 bye Mara 62,64
16 6 Mara Aymeric VAN
17 4 Leong Michael SI Leong
18 bye Leong
19 41 Fuahea Eric W&F Fuahea 61,60
20 25 bye Leong
21 49 Duchanak Christian AS Tuifua 63,64
22 18 Tuifua Saia TONGA 63,61 Guillaume
23 36 bye Guillaume 61,60

24 13 Guillaume Pierre-Henri NC
25 10 Soonalole Marvin SAM Soonalole
26 bye Soonalole
27 45 Hargrove Chris FIJI Rovo 76(2),62
28 52 Rovo Jerome VAN 61,46,76(6) Soonalole
29 24 bye Tito 57,63,61
30 29 Tito Tebatibunga KIR Yan
31 bye Yan 61,61
32 8 Yan Raiarii TAH
33 5 Langton Juan SAM Langton
34 bye Langton
35 26 Pineda Lorenzo VAN Pineda 63,61

27 August-10 September 2011 New Caledonia

35 26 Pineda Lorenzo VAN Pineda 63,61
36 35 bye Langton
37 19 Gurr Tamiano AS Lee Tham 76(3),62
38 22 Lee Tham Adrian TAH 60,64 O'Connell
39 bye O'Connell 63,63
40 11 O'Connell William FIJI
41 15 Paeni Luke SI Paeni
42 43 bye Paeni
43 37 Bonteman Tabera KIR Bonteman 64,62
44 23 Harris Irving NAURU 61,61 Chazal
45 30 bye Vakalahi 63,60
46 46 Vakalahi Liuakaetau TONGA Chazal
47 bye Chazal 60,60
48 3 Chazal Maxime NC
49 7 Lee Tham Landry TAH Lee Tham
50 bye Lee Tham
51 31 Detudamo David NAURU Penn 62,63
52 47 Penn Reinsford SAM 36,63,64 Perret
53 20 bye Kitchen 61,60
54 44 Kitchen Lachlan PNG Perret
55 bye Perret 61,60
56 9 Perret Loic NC
57 14 Godinet Muka AS Godinet
58 38 bye Godinet
59 27 Fa Valu FIJI Fa 61,61
60 50 bye Jacobe
61 40 Feke Liua TONGA Feke 61,61
62 34 bye Jacobe
63 bye Jacobe 64,62
64 2 Jacobe Cyril VAN

# Seeded players # Seeded players

1 Nikolas N'Godrela NC 9 Loic Perret NC

2 Cyril Jacobe VAN 10 Marvin Soonalole SAM

3 Maxime Chazal NC 11 William O'Connell FIJI

4 Michael Leong SI 12 Bruno Laitaime TAH

5 Juan Langton SAM 13 P-H Guillaume NC

6 Aymeric Mara VAN 14 Muka Godinet AS Referee's signature

7 Landry lee Tham TAH 15 Luke Paeni SI

8 Raiarii Yan TAH 16 Daneric Hazleman FIJI


